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ПЕРЕЧЕНЬ ЗАДАНИЙ
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Представление
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Понимание
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Применение

4 уровень

Творчество

КРИТЕРИИ ОТМЕТКИ

	Уровни
	Количество заданий
	Максим. оценка одного задания
	Суммарное значение баллов
	Общее число баллов
	Отметка

	I

	2
	2
	4
	4
	1-2

	II

	3
	4
	12
	16
	3-4

	III

	3
	6
	18
	34
17-26

27-33

34
	5

6

         7

	IV

	2
	8
	16
	35-40
41-45

46-50
	8
9

10





